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Unterhebel 50 m Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Name
Neitsch Thilo
Geild Sascha
Drumm Kai
Kibelbeck Horst
Schon Johann
Agne Horst
Hirsch Klaus
Keller Stephan
Block Dieter
Lensch Joachim
Metz Heiko

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben
SC Rammelsbach
SV Rehweiler

SC Rammelsbach
SV Rehweiler

SV Rehweiler

SV Rehweiler

SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben

MNr.

80
87
84
82
75
66
68
84
72
63
67

86
85
81
83
80
73
70
71
71
62
66

Serie

93
86
85
82
83
88
86
76
69
75
70

91
87
81
79
80
84
82
73
72
80
64

Ergebnis

350
345
331
326
318
311
306
304
284
280
267



